1300025834

RITA RANJANA

Para Medical- Revised Provisional List of Rejected Applicants with reason

KAMDEO
PRASAD

01-Mar-78

Female

BC

92.45

Educational
qualification of
the applicant is
different than
requisite min.
qualification

UR-F

130009359

SURESH KUMAR

KULDEO
PRASAD YADAV

08-Jun-90

Male

BC

8243

82.43

During
intensive
scrutiny it is
found that
Candidate
having
Experience in
Executive
Assistant. No
Relevent
Experience in
Para Medical.
Therefore
candidater has
been rejected

UR




1300015897

ASHRITA YADAV

GORKH NATH
YADAV

08-Nov-92

Female

BC

82.39

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min,
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

1300031219

PUNIT KUMAR

MOHAN
KUMAR SINGH

07-Sep-92

Male

EWS

81.6

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

(¥}

1300019991

SUMAN KUMAR

- ANUTHE LAL

12-Oct-94

Male

EBC

81.1

76.1

During Intensive
scrutiny it is
found that
Experience
submittted at
the time of
Counselling and
the Experience
mentioned in
Application is

Different. Prima

facie it looks
fake. Therefore
candidater has
been rejected.

UR




1300017866

KUMARI
TUSHARIKA

HARE KRISHNA
SINGH

13-Jul-90

Female

BC

79.11

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

1300011076

SUMAN KUMAR
KUNWAR

TRIBHUVAN
KUNWAR

02-Jan-93

Male

EWS

7931

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

130009705

SUNIL KUMAR

SAH

RAM BAHADUR

02-lan-91

Male

EBC

78.92

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

130003299

ANJALI KUMARI

RAMESHWAR
SINGH

12-Sep-96

Female

BC

78.92

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min,
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

10

130004428

PANKA] KUMAR

KAMESHWAR
RAL

12-Aug-94

Male

BC

78.86

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR




11

1300027280

ROSHNI RATNAM

ANIL KUMAR

03-Jun-91

Female

EWS

78.71

Educational
qualification of
the applicant is

different than
requisite min.
qualification

UR-F

12

1300031178

MANOJ RAM

DULAR
CHANDRA RAM

05-Feb-80

Male

sC

78.39

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

13

1300031658

BIBI SHAMA
PRAWEEN

MD
KALAMUDDIN

23-Apr-95

Female

EBC

78.39

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

14

1300019253

SANTVANA
KUMARI

RAM BARAN
SAH

08-Dec-79

Female

EBC

77.53

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

15

1300011671

RAVI KANT

VIVEK KUMAR

16-0ct-96

Male

EWS

76.6

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

EWS -




16

1300025815

RAHUL SINGH

UMESH SINGH

08-Jan-95

Male

EWS

Appiicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EWS

17

130001085

SHASHANK
KUMAR VERMA

VERMA

UMESH KUMAR

24-Feb-92

Male

EWS

N 72.49

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EWS

18

1300021309

MANISH KUMAR

SINGH

AMAR SINGH

05-Nov-92

Male

EWS

N 72.39

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EWS

19

1300014309

SANJANA YADAV

DOMI YADAV

07-May-89

Female

BC

N 76.7

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC-F

20

130009383

BRUESH KUMAR

PARVAT

PARVAT

MR DHARMDEQ

05-Feb-91

Male

BC

N 75.56

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

BC




2%

130006800

ANOJ KUMAR

RAMBALAK
SINGH

12-Dec-95

Male

BC

75.18

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC

22

1300016467

RITA KUMARI

KAPILESHWAR
ROY

15-May-79

Female

BC

75.1

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC-F

23

130008430

PRAVIN KUMAR

RAJKUMAR
PRASAD

19-May-94

Male

BC

75.03

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

BC

24

1300014212

SANJEEV SUMAN

MOTILAL ROY

06-Jul-94

Male

BC

73

Applicant does
not possess
reqguisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC

25

1300024930

ANU KUMARI

RAJKISHOR
GIRI

06-Dec-97

Female

8C

70.7

Exp. Seems
Fake Primafacie
and also
Affidavite not
submitted

BC-F




26

1300016298

RITA KUMARI

LAL BABU
MAHATO

06-Apr-91

Female

BC

70

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC-F

27

1300020482

RAJ ANKITA KAN)

KAMAL PRASAD
SINGH

15-Jan-98

Female

BC

68.39

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BCF

28

13000249

MD SAHAB ALAM

ALAM

MD MOKHATAR

23-Jan-91

Male

EBC

76.6

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC

29

13000218

MANTOSH
KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

BAIDHNATH
CHAURASIYA

02-Jan-93

Male

EBC

75.86

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min,
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

EBC

30

130004619

MD AliM

MD SHAHID

09-Feb-91

Male

EBC

75.46

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

EBC




31

1300014784

AJAY KUMAR

SHYAM LAL
CHAUHAN

15-Feb-95

Male

EBC

7547

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

EBC

32

1300032274

MD NASEEM
ANSARI

WAKIL ANSARI

10-Apr-89

Male

EBC

75.14

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
gualification
experience.

EBC

33

1300023172

ARJIOO KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

15-Feb-93

Male

EBC

747

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
gualification
experience.

EBC

34

130003626

TUU KUMAR

BUCHANI SAW

12-May-97

Male

EBC

74.49

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

EBC

35

130005545

MD GAUHAR
NADEEM

LATE MD
IQUBAL

27-Feb-87

Male

EBC

73.27

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

EBC




36

1300017444

KIRAN KUMARI

ASHOK PRASAD

25-Dec-87

Female

EBC

23/1

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC-F

37

1300011751

MD IQBAL RUVEE

MD JAMIR
UDDIN

01-Jun-88

Male

EBC

72.85

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC

38

1300027183

SUMAIYA BANO

REYAZUDDIN

05-May-98

Female

EBC

72.88

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC-F

39

1300011581

MD RAFIQUE
ALAM

MD ABDULHAI
ANSARI

20-Oct-95

Male

EBC

72719

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC

130001901

VINAY KUMAR

SATYENDRA
SAHANI

08-Dec-94

Male

EBC

72.62

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post

" qualification

experience.

EBC




41

1300018946

PRABHAT
RANJAN

BIDYANAND
SAH

02-Sep-87

Male

EBC

7239

Applidant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC

42

1300023784

ROBINA
KHATOON

SULTAN MIYAN

12-Dec-97

Female

EBC

71.79

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC-F

43

1300027621

ANUBHA PRASAD

SURENDRA
PRASAD

15-Sep-93

Female

EBC

69.96

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC-F

44

1300023608

CHUNNI KUMARI

VIDYANAND
MALAKAR

13-Mar-95

Female

EBC

67.03

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EBC-F

45

1300023363

SAWITA KUMARI

DHARMRAJ
BIND

31-Dec-83

Female

EBC

66.2

Exp. Not
produced as
mentioned in
application

EBC-F




‘Applicant does
not possess

1300010361

NITYA KUMARI
CHAU

RAMANAND
PRASAD

RASIYA

05-Jan-91

Fernale | EBC

N 66.2

requisite min.
exp.er:ence i.e EBC.E
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

Applicant does
not possess

47 | 1300015860

MADHU KUMARI

ANUP RAM

02-Feb-95

Female | EBC

N 64.79

requisite min,
exp.erlence 8 | epcp

min, year of
post
qualification
experience.

Applicant does
not possess

48 | 1300014073

HA
SONI KUMARI |°

NDESHWAR
SAH

01-Jan-98

Female | EBC

requisite min.
exp.enence l.e, EBC-F
min. year of
post
quatification
experience.

Applicant does
not possess

49 | 1300015372

NEHA KUMARI

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR
HIMANSHU

22-Feb-98

Female

EBC

requisite min.
exp-eruence 18 | EBC-F
min. year of

post
qualification
experience.

Educational

s0 | 130003144

GEETA KUMARI

DINESH
CHAUDHARY

01-Jan-94

Female

sC

qualification of
the applicant is

SC-F

different than .

requisite min.

qualification




51

1300010247

ANITA KUMARI

ABHINANDAN
SHARMA

20-Oct-91

Female

SC

N 75.7

Applicant does
“ not possess

reqhiaite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

SC-F

52

130008087

UMASHANKER
RAM

RAMII RAM

05-Oct-86

Male

SC

N 75.64

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

SC

53

1300031565

PANKAJ
CHOUDHARY

GANOURY
CHOUDHARY

14-Apr-96

Male

SC

N 75.53

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min, year of
post
qualification
experience.

SC

54

1300027351

RAVHEE AZAD

DIGREE RAM

03-Nov-90

Male

SC

N 75.43

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.
(Exp. as DEO)

sC

55

1300021885

DAULTI KUMARI

KRIT RAM

10-Sep-83

Female

SC

N 73.6

C@/

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min, year of
post
qualification
experience.

SC-F




56

1300031582

SANDHAYA
KUMAR!

BIRENDRA
PRASAD

28-1an-95

Female

SC

73.2

Applicant does
not possess

‘requisite min.

experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

SCF

57

1300019854

NAND LAL RAM

RAMASHRAY
RAM

26-Jan-96

Male

SC

72

Educational
qualification of
the applicant is

different than
requisite min.
gualification

SC

58

130002654

RAKESH KUMAR
DAS

NAND KISHOR
RAM

11-Dec-91

Male

sC

71.4

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

5L

59

130002517

ANKIT KUMAR
PASWAN

DEV SHARAN
PASWAN

04-Mar-94

Male

SC

711

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

60

130008480

SUNIT KUMAR

ASHOK
PASWAN

31-Mar-84

Male

SC

70.79

Qriginal
Document in
support of
educational
qualification
and exp. Not
Produced

8¢




61

130008640

RANIEET KUMAR

HIRALAL DAS

08-0ct-95

Male

SC

70.49

Applicaﬂt does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

5C

62

130007368

SUNIL KUMAR

RAM RATAN
PRASAD

18-Oct-87

Male

sC

70.3

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

SC

63

1300013392

DOL! KUMARI

BALESHWAR
PASWAN

24-Apr-96

Femate

SC

69.7

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

SC-F

64

130004686

MD ARIF KHAN

MD NAZIM
KHAN

05-Nov-96

Male

GEN

75.2

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min,
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

65

1300012481

SHRI NIVAS
MEENA

UDAY SINGH

09-Jul-92

Male

GEN

75.04

Educational
qualification of
the applicant is

different than
requisite min.
qualification

UR




66

1300014380

PRASHANT
KUMAR

KRISHNA
SINGH

16-Aug-89

Male

GEN

74.55

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

67

1300031318

SAURABH
KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

10-Apr-96

Male

GEN

74.38

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

68

1300015411

ARTI KUMARI

SITA RAM
SINGH

16-Oct-86

Female

GEN

739

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

69

1300014055

RANA PRATAP
SINGH

RAM PRASAN
SINGH

02-Feb-94

Male

GEN

73.49

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

70

1300015377

AMAN KUMAR

RAMASHRAY
SINGH

15-Jan-80

Male

GEN

7337

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min,
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR

e




71

1300019194

SURIEET
KUMAR SINGH

HARISHANKAR
SINGH

07-Jun-91

Male

BC

72.79

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience,

UR

72

1300023460

SANGEETA
KUMARI

NAND
KISHORE
PANDEY

25-Feb-88

Female

ST

70.39

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

73

1300024778

KUMARI
SHOBHA
MISHRA

GOBARDHAN
MISHRA

14-Nov-85

Female

EWS

68.49

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

UR-F

74

1300027390

RAJEEV KUMAR
BHANU

RAMANUI
PRASAD
SINGH

01-Mar-77

Male

EWS

72.09

72.09

During intensive
scrutiny itis
found that
Candidate has
done BPT 1 year
Abrided course .
Due to
Candidate not
having 3 year
degree course

_|candidature has

been rejected

EWS




75

1300030887

AMIT KUMAR

OM PRAKASH
PANDEY

17-Mar-97

Male

EWS

71.69

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EWS

76

130002642

RUKHTAR ALAM

NAUSHAD
ALAM

08-Mar-94

Male

EWS

68.29

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

EWS

77

1300026875

SATISH KUMAR
SUMAN

AMRENDRA
PRASAD
YADAV

15-Aug-20

Male

BC

711

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC




Applicant does

78

1300027948

SANTOSH
KUMAR

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
SINGH

01-Jan-86

Male | BC

70.89

requisite min.
experience i.e,

experience. Due

not possess

min. year of
post
qualification

to the typing
mistake your
name has also
been
mentioned in
wait list in
previous
published
provisional wait
list and also in
rejected list.
During intensive
scrutiny finaly
placed in
rejected list due
to camp based
exp. not full
time exp.

Applicant does

BC

79

1300016437

JITENDRA
KUMAR

PRITI RAM

20-Dec-91

Male

BC

70.49

not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of

post
qualification
experience.

Applicant does

BC

80

1300020588

SHAMBHU
KUMAR

UPENDRA
RAY

04-Feb-93

Male

BC

N 70.2

not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC




81

1300027834

NITISH KUMAR

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
SINGH

25-Jan-92

Male

BC

70

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
quatification
experience.

BC

82

1300016213

SUJEET KUMAR

MOHAN
THAKUR

31-Dec-93

Male

BC

70

Relevent Exp

certificate &

Affidavit not
produced

BC

83

130003277

ANIL KUMAR

MAHESH RAY

09-Mar-82

Male

BC

69.79

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC

84

1300020922

SALINI KUMARI

MADAN
PRASAD

13-Jan-89

Female

BC

66.2

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC-F

85

1300015484

GARIMA KUMARI

RAMESH
SINGH

05-May-95

Female

BC

63.6

Affidavite not
Produced

BC-F




86

1300023542

DEEPIKA KUMARI

FULESHWAR
YADAV

26-May-96

Female

BC

63.6

Applicant does
not possess
requisite min.
experience i.e,
min. year of
post
qualification
experience.

BC-F

87

13000604

PARMA NAND
ROY

RAM
CHANDRA ROY

10-Jun-78

Male

EBC

7135

Education
Qualification
of the
applicant is
different than
requiste
minimum
education
qualification

EBC

88

130004130

STAFI GRAPH

SANJAY
KUMAR

20-Apr-96

Female

EBC

61.79

Applicant does
not possess
requisite
minimum
experience,
L.e. minimum
years of post
qualification

EBC-F




Applicant does
not possess
requisite
” G mm@um EBC-F
experience,
l.e. minimum
years of post
qualification

A
DR 02-Jan-83 Female | EBC | Y ¥

80 | 1300018977 | KAVITA KUMARL| () 00rs

Applicant does
not possess
requisite
" 2 mm@um EBC-F
experience,
l.e. minimum
years of post
qualification

MNAN SHORE
AR L 13-Jun-97 Female | EBC Y N

90 1300020511 | ANJANI KUMARI CHOUDHRY

Applicant does
not possess

- requisite
DEVESH "
91 | 1300026135 | PUSHPANSHU 28-0ct-97 Female | EBC | ¥ N N 56.3 roerience, | E5CF
PANDIT experience,
l.e. minimum
years of post

qualification




92 | 130008610

ARUN KUMAR

RAM

RABINDRA
RAM

26-Nov-90

Male | SC

703

Applicant does

not possess
requisite
minimum
experience,
l.e. minimum
years of post
qualification

SC

93

1300011861

DIGVUAY
KUMAR

CHAMAK LAL
DAS

12-Sep-87

Male

sC

69.79

Applicant does
not possess
requisite
minimum
experience,
l.e. minimum
years of post
qualification

SC

94

1300014363

SIMA KUMARI

JAWAHAR
RAJAK

03-Mar-98

Female

SC

N 66.6

Applicant does
not possess
requisite
minimum
experience,
L.e. minimum
years of post
qualification

SC-F




